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OEM Reference

CITROEN
FIAT
LANCIA
PEUGEOT

4401C9
9464216280
9464216280
4401C9

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
NK

ATE
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
SPIDAN
BENDIX
JURID
JURID
TRISCAN
HELLA
HELLA
DELCO REMY
BREMBO
BREMBO
FERODO
FERODO
DELPHI
DELPHI
FTE

0986135504
0986135504
2119112
24338417627
38141100
38141100
403663
694381B
694381J
694381J
8170343663
8AC355383781
8AC355383781
DC73663
F61217
F61217
FCL694381
FCL694381
LC7746
LC7746
RX389872A0
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